LEE COUNTY SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

Candidate Name (as it will appear on ballot) And Residence Address	DAVID, GERAF 2407 NW 41ST CAPE CORAL	AVE	111293144 WITHDRAWN
Mailing Address (If Different)	S/A	lA	
Telephone Number(s) (Daytime)	671-7566	OR	590-9579
Email Address	Campaigna	2 gera	inddavidjr.com
Office Sought	County (_	
Area, District, Group Or Seat Number	Distric		WITHDRAWN
Political Party (If Applicable)	REP		
Date Of Birth Or Voter ID #	09-24-53	3	
Date	12-01-00		
Candidate Signature	X		

Candidates who provide an email address <u>may be</u> contacted by this office, via the email address provided by the candidate, for campaign related communications that pertain exclusively to the candidate's campaign.

All other mailings from this office, which pertain to every candidate, will be made via United States Postal Service.

STATE OF FLORIDA APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

Section 106.021(1) FS

CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX OPLEASE TYPE OR PRINT

	RIGINAL APPOINTMEN	TDEPUTY TREASUR		NTMENT OF TRE	EASURER	SECONDARY DE	POSITORY 111293144
N	DAVID, GERARD JR 2407 NW 41ST AVE CAPE CORAL FL 3399			2407 NW	ERARD JR 41ST AVE PRAL FL 33		111295144
Teleph	one (Daytime) 71-7566	Party (Partisan Candidates C	Only)	Office Sought (Inclu		rcult or group number) D/ST3	•
	e appointed the following p of Treasurer or Deputy Treasur		Campals	in Treasurer		eputy 7 castirer	9
, danie	DAVID, GERARD JR 2407 NW 41ST AVE	11129	93144		WITH	IDRAWN	
Mai	CAPE CORAL FL 339	9 93		Telephone (Daytin	ne) 67/	7566	
Cit		1	***************************************	State	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Zip Code	
Itay	of designated the following	named bankas my	Rylmary De		Seco	ndary Depository	
Name	Colonial Bo	ink		Street Address	Summe	rlin Rd	,
City	A. Mvers	County Lee		State FL		Zip Code 33908	
		AKO GO FANYAD		e: Ang-sat			TSA ELECTRICATION
X	ature of Candidate()	andb	Date Signed	. 06	l	# or Date of Birth 24-53	8
	CAMDA	*	EDIC ACCEI	PTANCE OF			
	DAVID, GERARD 2407 NW 41ST AV CAPE CORAL FL	JR E	11293144				06DE001#M115350ELeeCoF1
I,	_			, do hereby ac	cept the	appointment as	<u>6</u>
团	Campaign Treasurer	Deputy Treasurer	for the camp	aign of Ge	erard.	David, Ji	- ¹
who	is seeking nominatio		_	sublicar	(Nac	me of Candidate) candidate to the	
			(Party) (for P	artisan Candidates O	nly)		
 	Co. Como	DIST3		As a duly regi	stered vo	ter in <u>Lee</u>	County,
Flori	da, am qualified to		ment.				
UN	DER RENALTIES OF P	ERJURYAI DECLARE	THAT I HAVE SENT AND THA	READ THE FO	REGOING STATED	G CAMPAIGN TRI ARE TRUE.	EASURER'S
X	1 1400	an, h) -	_		12-01-06	
Signa	ture of Campaign Treas	surer or Deputy Theasu	irer	_		Date Signed	
	DS-DE 9 (08/03) This for	m has been mo	dified for Lee Co	ounty only	(02/05).	

706DE0019M11535DELee CoFJ

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE LEE COUNTY - FLORIDA

FLORIDA STATUTE CHAPTER 106.023

Each candidate must file a statement of candidate with the qualifying officer within 10 days after he files his Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository. Willful failure to file this form is a violation of FS 106.19(1)(c) and FS 106.25(3).

STATEMENT OF CANDIDATE

111293144

DAVID, GERARD JR 2407 NW 41ST AVE CAPE CORAL FL 33993

WITHDRAWN

I,	, a candidate for the office of
Name of Candidate	
Co. Comm DIST	3, have received, read, and
Office Sought (include district, circuit, or group	number)
**understand the requirements of Chapter	106. Florida Statutes.
	,
\mathbf{x} $\mathbf{V}_{\mathbf{a}}$ \mathbf{A} \mathbf{D} [11]	
Menel kulal	12-01-06
Signature of Candidate	Date Signed

**The execution and filing of the statement of candidate does not in and of itself create a presumption that any violation of this chapter or Chapter 104 is a willful violation as defined in s. 106,37.

MAIL TO:

Qualifying Officer Lee County Elections Office P O Box 2545 Fort Myers FL 33902-2545

DELIVER IN PERSON:

Lee County Constitutional Complex
Lee County Elections Office 3rd Floor
2480 Thompson Street
Fort Myers FL 33901

SHARON L. HARRINGTON

Supervisor of Elections Lee County - Florida 239 LEE VOTE 239-533-8683

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY					
(1) GERARD DAVID JR Name	A DIFFE PO 3V				
(2) 2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993					
Address (number and street)	_IRFPORT √ I				
City, State, Zip Code					
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS Political Committee	SIONER-3 CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED				
☐ Party Executive Committee ☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED				
(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS				
Cover Period: From $\binom{10/1/2007}{7}$ To	12/31/2007 / Report Type Q4				
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report				
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT				
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 105.98				
Loans \$	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00				
Total Monetary \$ 0.00	Total				
In-Kind \$	Monetary \$105.98				
	(8) Other Distributions \$0.00				
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date \$				
(11) CERTIFICATION It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)					
correct, and complete. (Type name) ERAM DAVID VI	Correct, and complete. (Type name) - COMMON DINGO (Type name) - COMMON DIN				
Individual (only for election-eering commun.)	Chairperson conty for PC, PTY & electioneering commun. organization)				
\$ignature	Signature				

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

*07DEC270#1049 SDE Lee CoF1

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name _	BERARD	DAVID	JR				 (2) LD. Num	ıber	3	35	
		10/1/20	07		12/31/2	007					
(3) Cover Po	eriod	1	1	through	1	1	(4) Page	1	of	1	

(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
10/1/2007	Vista Prints, 8877 Inkster Road Taylor, MI 48180	campaign business cards, stamper,p rubber ost cards.	мо	:	\$12.39
10/27/2007	Staples Office Supplies, 7191-3 Cypress Lake Drive Fort Myers, Fl 33907	mailing labels and glue sticks.	МО		\$12.59
10/29/2007	Stamps N Stuff, U.S. POST OFFICE 17264 San Carlos Blvd Fort Myers Beach, FL 33931	u.s. stamps for mailing list!	МО		\$41.00
11/20/2007	petty cash,	need office supplies, paper and things.	МО		\$40.00
//					
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev.					

DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	GERARD DAVID JR				(2) I.D. Numbe	r	15
	10/1/2007		1	.2/31/2007		_	_
(3) Cover Perio	od///	thro	ough	<i>' '</i> _	(4) Page	3 1	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Co Type	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
1 1							
,			2		The state of the s		
1 1							
1 1							
					j		
1 1							
		;					is

1 1							
, ,	; ;					!	
1 1			;				
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

*07DEC27AM1050 SDE Lee Co F1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	ATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS R'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) GERARD DAVID JR Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 35
(2) 2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993 Address (number and street)	MUARTION
City, State, Zip Code	- REPORTLY
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) To Humiler:
(4) Check appropriate box(es): X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS	
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	☐ CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED ☐ CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
Party Executive Committee	U CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
7/1/2007	IDENTIFIERS 9/30/2007
Cover Period: From/	Report Type Q3
☑ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Electio	Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
Cash & Checks \$ 100.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 0.00
Loans \$ 0.00	Transfers to Office Account \$ 0.00
Total Monetary \$ 100.00	Total
In-Kind \$0.00	Monetary \$ 0.00
	(8) Other Distributions \$
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$150.00	\$29.37_
· ·	IFICATION
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any personal certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.
(Type name) GERIARD DAJW Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	(Type name) CRAND DAU D. T. Chairperson (only for PC, PTY &
electioneering frommun.)	X (Continue of the community of the continue
Signature Signature	Signature T

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name GERARD DAVID JR (2) I.D. Num				2) I.D. Number	nber		
	7/1/2007		9	9/30/2007			
(3) Cover Peri	od//	thro	ough	//	(4) Page	1	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
7/25/2007 / /	Chiesa, Charles D 15 Hoover Rd Riverside, CT 06878	1 1	school teacher	CA			\$100.0
1							
1 1			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
1 1	;						
1 1							
1 1		į					
1 1							<u> </u>
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03	e) si	EE REVE	ERSE FOR IN	STRUCTIONS A	ND CODE VALUE		

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (1) Name GERARD DAVID JR (2) LD Number 35

(1) Wallie	7/1/2007 9/	20/2007	2) I.D. Numbel	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(3) Cover Period	//through		4) Page1	of	0
(5) Date (6) Sequence Number	(7) Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	(8) Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	(9) Expenditure Type	(10)	(11)
//					
//					
11					
//	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
//					
//					
_/ /					
DS-DE 14 (Rev. 08/03)					

07JUL029M0117SDELeeCoF1

WAIVER OF REPORT

(Section 106.07(7), F.S.)

(PLEASE TYPE)

RD DAVID JR 'N W 41ST AVE CORAL, FL 33993

Candidate's Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) OR Political Committee, CCE or Party Name

OFFICE USE ONLY

35

COUNTY COMMISSIONER-3

Identification Number (Assigned by Division of Elections)

Addres	s (Number and Street)	Office Sought (Include District, Circuit of Group Number)		
City	State Zip Code	-)		
Candidate	Committee of Continuous	Charle base 2		

X	Candidate		Committee of Continuous Existence
	Political Committee	П	Party Executive Committee

Check box if address has changed since last report.

Check here if PC or CCE has DISBANDED and will no longer file reports.

TYPE OF REPORT (Check Appropriate Box)

Nomina		— Total proj
☐ October		☐ 4th day prior ☐ SPECIAL ELECTION
⊠ July	4th day prior	☐ 18th day prior
·	☐ 18th day prior	32nd day prior
☐ April		☐ 46th day prior
☐ January	☐ 32nd day prior	
QUARTERLY REPORTS	PRIMARY ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION
		•

NOTIFICATION OF NO ACTIVITY IN CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT FOR THE REPORTING PERIOD OF

4/1/2007 6/30/2007 (Q2) through

SIGNATURES REQUIRED FOR: Candidates

Candidate, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) **Political Committees**

Chairman, Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer (s. 106.07(5), F.S.) Committees of Continuous Existence

Treasurer (s. 106.04(4)(c), F.S.) **Party Executive Committees**

Treasurer or Chairman (s. 106.29(2), F.S.)

In any reporting period when there has been no activity in the account (no funds expended or received) the filing of the required report is waived. However, the filing officer must be notified in writing on the prescribed reporting date

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF	F STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS			
CAMPAIGN TREASU	DRER'S REPORT SUMMARY			
(1) GERARD DAVID JR Name	OFFICE USE ONLY 35			
(2) 2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33	1993 PULID			
Address (number and street)				
City, State, Zip Code				
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED (3) ID Number:				
(4) Check appropriate box(es):				
Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF BC HAS DISBANDED			
☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IFFCCDH IS DISCARDED			
Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONERS IG			
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILE			
Cover Period: From $\frac{1}{2}$	RT IDENTIFIERS			
	Report Type Q1			
	tion Report			
6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT			
Cash & Checks \$ 0.00	Monetary			
Jasn & Checks \$0.00	Expenditures \$ 0.00			
oans \$5.90	Transfers to Office			
otal Monetary \$ 5.90	Account \$			
otal Monetary \$ 5.90	Total			
I-Kind \$ 0.00	Monetary \$0.00			
	(0)			
	(8) Other Distributions 0.00			
) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date				
\$	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date			
265.94	260.04			
(11) CERTIFICATION				
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any per	rson to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)			
ertify that I have examined this report and it is true, rrect, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is a			
(Type name CRANDOAM)	correct, and complete.			
Individual (only for	Tyle damb PRIM SOAUW, A			
election eering commun.)	Chairperson (only for PC, PTY & pleationeering commun. organization)			
	X Seruci Day			
DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	Signature			
JE 17 (Roy 09/04)				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name GERARD DAVID JR		(2) I.D. Number					
	1/1/2008		2/24/2222				
(3) Cover Per	riod / /	through	_ / /	(4) Pa	ge	of _1	
(5)	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(14)	(40)	
Date	Full Name	, , ,		(10)	(11)	(12)	
(6) Sequence	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Number	Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Contributor	Contribution	In-kind			
3/21/2008	David, Jr., Gerard	Type Occupation I candidate	n Type e LO	Description	Amendment Add	Amount \$5.	
	#422						
1	Fort Myers, Fl 33908						
	-						
/							
<u> </u>							
1 1							
			1				
, ,							
						,,	
1 1							
, ,							
S-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)) SF	E REVERSE FOR IN	JETRIJOTIO				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF S CAMPAIGN TREASUR	STATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS EER'S REPORT SUMMARY
(1) GERARD DAVID JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 35
Name	O_{II}
(2) 2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 3399 Address (number and street)	3— (J) [[] DT
Address (number and street)	HUARTERIN
City, State, Zip Code	
CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	A(3) D lumber
(4) Check appropriate box(es):	
X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMIS	
☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANGED
Party Executive Committee	CHEKU CE HAT DISBANDED
☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER EL CTION ENTING
	COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED
1/1/2008	IDENTIFIERS
Cover Period: From/ To	3/31/2008 / Report Type Q1
☐ Original ☐ Amendment ☐ Special Election	n Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT
	Monetary
Cash & Checks \$0.00	Expenditures \$ 0.00
Loans \$ 6.69	T
	Transfers to Office Account \$
Total Monetary \$ 6.69	Total
	Monetary \$ 0.00
In-Kind \$0.00	
	(8) Other Distributions
	\$0.00
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date
\$260.04	\$260_04
(44) 0577	
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	IFICATION
· volum and it is true	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true.
correct, and complete.	correct, and complete.
(Type name PRANDOAND, J	(Type name QUICARD DAVID. N
Individual (only for election eering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (only of PC PTV)
× / Cin U/2 11.	X (ectioneering commun. organization)
Signature	
DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)	Signature

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name _	GERARD DAVID JR				(2) I.D. Numl	ber	35
	1/1/2008		3	/31/2000			
(3) Cover Pe	riod//	thr	ough	//	(4) Pa	age <u>1</u>	of
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Туре	ontributor	Contribution Type	In-kind Description	Amendment	Amount
2/21/2008	David, Jr., Gerard 16007 Davis Rd #422 Fort Myers, Fl 33908	I	candidate.	LO	330011011	Add	\$6.
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03	3) SEI	E REVE	RSE FOR INS	TRUCTIONS A	ND CODE VALU	Ee	

	FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF ST CAMPAIGN TREASURE	TATE DIVISION OF ELECTIONS ER'S REPORT SUMMARY		
(1)	GERARD DAVID JR	OFFICE USE ONLY 35		
	Name			
(2)	2407 N W 41ST AVE, CAPE CORAL, FL 33993			
	Address (number and street)	- QUARTERI		
		_ `````\\\\\		
	City, State, Zip Code			
	CHECK IF ADDRESS HAS CHANGED	(3) ID Number		
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	- UKI		
	X Candidate (office sought): COUNTY COMMISS			
	☐ Political Committee ☐ Committee of Continuous Existence	CHECK IF PC HAS DISBANDED		
	☐ Party Executive Committee	CHECK IF CCE HAS DISBANDED		
	☐ Electioneering Communication	CHECK IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING		
		COMMUNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FILED		
	(5) REPORT	IDENTIFIERS		
Cove	er Period: From	3/31/2008 / Report Type Q1		
XO	riginal 🔲 Amendment 🔲 Special Election	Report Independent Expenditure Report		
(6)	CONTRIBUTIONS THIS REPORT	(7) EXPENDITURES THIS REPORT		
Cash	1 & Checks \$ 50.00	Monetary Expenditures \$ 124.69		
Loan	\$ 53.35	Transfers to Office Account \$		
Total	Monetary \$ 103.35			
		Monetary \$ 124.69		
In-Kir	nd \$ 0.00	124.09		
		(8) Other Distributions		
		\$0.00		
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date		
	\$253.35_	\$260_04		
		200.04		
(11) CERTIFICATION				
Loopi	It is a first degree misdemeanor for any pers	on to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)		
corre	fy that I have examined this report and it is true, ct, and complete.	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete.		
(Ту	persone CRARD DAVID, J	(Type parts) PRACOPALING 15		
elen	Individual (only for tioneering commun.)	Candidate Chairperson (bnty for PE, PTY)		
X	Lia Jan	X englished election earling commun. organization)		
	nature	Signature		

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 08/04)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT - ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name	GERARD DAVID JR				(2) I.D. Number	ſ	35
(3) Cover Peri	1/1/2008 od///	thr	ough	3/31/2008 ////	(4) Page	<u> </u>	of 1
(5) Date	(7) Full Name		(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
(6) Sequence Number	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	C	ontributor Occupation	Contribution Type	11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1	Amendment	A
2/1/2008	Walls, Allen 3940 Laurel Canyon Blvd. # Studio City, CA 91604	I	tv producer	CA	Description	, who is a second	### Amount \$50.0
1						,	

	(6)	(Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						-
	Sequence	Street Address &	c	ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
	Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
	2/1/2008	Walls, Allen 3940 Laurel Canyon Blvd. # Studio City, CA 91604	I	tv producer	CA			\$50.00
	1							
	2/21/2008	DAVID JR, GERARD 16007 DAVIS RD 422 FORT MYERS, FL 33908	I	candidate for lee comm	LO			\$40.25
	2							
	2/21/2008 / /	DAVID JR, GERARD 16007 DAVIS RD 422 FORT MYERS, FL 33908	Ì	candidate for office of				\$13.10
-	3							
-	1 1							
	, ,							
-								
	1 1							
_	1 1							,
-								
		<u> </u>		1			1	1

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 08/03)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

143 31	אד אדנוגעו אסגעליי			. —	
(1) Name	ERARD DAVID JR		(2) I.D. Number	35	
	1/1/2008	3/31/2008	(-)		
(3) Cover P	eriod/	through/_/	(4) Page 1	of 1	

(5) Date	(7)	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
2/1/2008	PAY PAL,	transacti on fee	МО		\$1.75
2/6/2008	Domain Names Sanity.com, Los Angeles, Ca 99000	gerard david jr. web site hosting fee.	МО		\$9.99
2/15/2008	WINN DIXIE, SAN CARLOS BLVD FORT MYERS, FL	three books of stamps postage mailing out	МО		\$24.60
2/21/2008	STAPLES, 7191 CYPRESS LAKES DR FORT MYERS, FL 33907	printing fliers for flea market/ and hp color ink.	МО		\$75.25
2/21/2008	, FLEA MASTERS 4135 Dr Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd FORT MYERS, FL 33916	campaign booth for	PS		\$52.00
2/21/2008	FLEA MASTERS, 4135 Dr Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd FORT MYERS, FL 33916	campaign booth three days	МО		\$13.10
//					
//					
DS-DE 14 (Rev. (08/03)				

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE, DIVISION OF ELECTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY (cover sheet)

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	ON COMPLETING ITEMS 1 THROUGH 11
Candidate, Committee or Political Party Name (3) 240 7 W 4 IS+ CARC Address (Number and Street)	Conac (2) 35-590-9519 Paytime Telephone Number Zip Code
NOTE: Check box if address has changed since last report (4) Check appropriate box or boxes below indicating reporting state (2) Candidate (affice cought and that it is a second to the cought and that it is a second to the cought and that it is a second to the cought and that it is a second to the cought and that it is a second to the cought and that it is a second to the cought and the cought and the cought and the cought and the cought are considered.	
Party Executive Committee Electioneering Communication CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK CHECK	IF PC HAS DISBANDED IF CCE HAS DISBANDED IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING UNICATION REPORTS WILL BE FIRE
Reporting Period Covered: From O O TO	ee reporting calendar or report reminder notice) Description
(6) CONTRIBUTION FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	(7) EXPENDITURES FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD
Cash and Checks Loans by Candidate TOTAL Monetary for Reporting Period In-kind Contributions	Monetary Expenditures \$ 29.37 Transfers to Office Account \$ TOTAL Monetary Expenditures for Reporting Period \$ 29.34
(\$) For this reporting period only. DO NOT add in-kind with monetary <u>AND</u> only list the amount for this reporting period.	(\$) Other Distributions (DOES NOT APPLY TO CANDIDATES) (\$) For this reporting period only. DO NOT add to expenditures AND only list the amount for this reporting period. (see instructions)
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions TO DATE: \$ OD Combine amount in (9) from last report on this line.	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures TO DATE: \$
It is a first degree misdemeaner (criany pane) (SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SIGNATURE REQUIREMENTS) I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct and complete	
Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Individual (only for Electioneering (Communication Organization or Endependent Expenditure)	Chairman (only for PC, PTY and Electioneering Communication Organization)
Signature 400/07	x Jen Dala 4/2/07
	Signature SIGNED AS DECUTOED

(SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SIGNATURE REQUIREMENTS)
DS-DE 12 (08/04) Modified for Lee County 03/05

CANDED

DS-DE 12 (08/04) Modified for Lee County 03/05

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT (ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES) 7 10 03 31 07 (3) Reporting Period Covered: (4) Page_ (itemized expenditures) SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON COMPLETING ITEMS 1 THROUGH 11 (5) & (6) (7)(9) (10)PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (including bank service fees) DATE NOTE: A candidate cannot **Entity Receiving Payment:** contribute to another candidate and Amendment **Full Name** from campaign funds. (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) use (PC's, PTY's, CCE'S- add office "ADD or DEL" Sequence Street Address sought if contribution to a Expenditure Number see City-State-Zip Code candidate) Type instructions **AMOUNT** DSDE 14 (02/97) Modified for Lee County Only (0)

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE, DIVISION OF ELECTIONS

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY (cover sheet)

Modified For Lee County Only (09-2001) SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON COMPLE

OF THE PURITY INSTRUCTIONS	ON COMPLETING ITEMS 1 THROUGH 11
TO CHAIR OF DINCHING TO	
Candidate, Committee or Political Party Name	(2)39-590-95-19
(3) 2407 N.W. 4189 Ave	Daytime Telephone Number
Address (Number and Street) Cit	
	ZID Loge
NOTE: Check box if address has changed since last report	t Dベリスト
(4) Check appropriate box or boxes below indicating reporting sta	
7 P+=1 A	
Candidate (office sought and district or seat #)	county comments Det 3
Political Committee	
Committee of Continuous Full	IF PC HAS DISBANDED
Party Executive Committee	IF CCE HAS DISBANDED
COMM	IF NO OTHER ELECTIONEERING
(5) REPORT IDENTIFIERS (66	ee reporting calendar or report reminder notice)
Reporting Period Covered: From 10 / 1 / 06 T	reporting calendar or report reminder notice)
	0 12 /3] /06 Report Type Code Q 4
Original Report 🔲 Amended Report 🔲 Spec	
	ial Election Report Independent Expenditure Report
(6) CONTRIBUTION FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD	(7) EXPENDITURES FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD
Cash and Checks \$ 50 00	1
<u>,</u>	Monetary Expenditures \$
Loans by Candidate \$	Monetary Expenditures Transfers to Office Account TOTAL Monetary Expenditures for Reporting Period
TOTAL Monetary for Reporting Period \$ 50 00	* S
3 <u>30</u> . <u>D0</u>	TOTAL Monetary Expenditures
In-kind Contributions	for Reporting Period \$
4 8	(8) Other Distributions (DOES NOT APPLY TO CANDIDATES)
For this reporting period only.	(8) Other Distributions (DOES NOT APPLY TO CANDIDATES)
DO NOT add in-kind with monetany AND and the second	(\$) For this reporting period only.
this reporting period.	DO NOT add to expenditures AND only test the
(0) 70714	reporting period. (see instructions)
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions TO DATE:	(10) TOTAL Monetons Symon dia
	(10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures TO DATE:
Combine amount in (9) from last report on this line.	\$
	Combine amount in (10) from last report on this line.
(SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SIGNATURE REQUIREMENTS)	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
a certify that I have examined this report and this territ	(SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR STOWARD
correct and complete	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct and complete
Treasurer Deputy Treasurer Individual (only for Electioneering	
Communication Organization on 1	Candidate Chairman (only for PC, PTY and Electioneering
Independent Expenditure)	Communication Organization)
· Dorc of Coll	
Janey Learly VA	×Marin VIII
Signature	Signature Chil
THIS FORM MUST BE S	Signature
······································	ILINED AC BEALLES

THIS FORM MUST BE SIGNED AS REQUIRED (SEE INSTRUCTIONS FOR SIGNATURE REQUIREMENTS)

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT (ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS)							
(1) CRAPEN DAVIN JR. (2) 39-590-9579							
(1) CRARN DAVIN JR., (2) 39-590-9579 Name Daytime Telephone Number (3) Reporting Period Covered: 10,01,06 to 0,31,06							
(4) Page(itemized contributions)							
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS ON COMPLETING ITEMS 1 THROUGH 12							
(5) & (6) DATE and	(7)	(8)		(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Sequence Number	Full Name of Contributor (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address City-State-Zip Code	Contributor Type / Occupation		Contribution Type	In-Kind Contribution Description	Amendment use "ADD or DEL" see instructions	AMOUNT
01	Germy DAVID, JY					See mad dedons	AMOUNT
44/06	CAPE CORAL, EL	T	poton	LOA			50.
	-						
							i
DSDE 13 (02/97) Modified for Lee County Only (09-2001)							